
 
LINWOOD ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Time:  6:30 

Location: Linwood Municipal Court Room  

                                 400 Poplar Avenue, Linwood, New Jersey 

 

 
Tuesday, January 5, 2016 (date previously set) 

Tuesday, February 2, 2016  

Tuesday, March 1, 2016 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 (moved to accommodate Primary Elections) 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 

Tuesday, August 2, 2016 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016  

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

 

 

Approved:  __________________ 

Linwood Zoning Board of Adjustment 

 

 

____________________________ 

Lynn E. Roesch,  

Zoning Board of Adjustment Secretary 


